SIERRA CHRISTINE SANDERS

Email: SierraC.Sanders@gmail.com
TEACHING EXPERIENCE

Fairleigh Dickinson University
Adjunct Professor in Modern Dance

The Martha Graham School Winter Intensive
Graham Level 1

Ballet Tech: The Public School for Dance
Graham Teacher

Teens@Graham | The Martha Graham School
Graham Level 1

Teen Graham Virtual Summer Intensive | The Martha Graham School
Graham Level: Beginner/Intermediate

Umoja Dance Summer Dance Camp
Modern Instructor

NJPAC’S VIRTUAL WELLNESS WEDNESDAYS
Graham Technique Master Class

Sharron Miller’s Academy of the Performing Arts
Modern Dance Instructor

Danceworks Studios, Montclair NJ
Dance Instructor
o Teacher, Choreographer

All City Panorama Project, at The Martha Graham School of Contemporary Dance
Rehearsal Assistant to Director of Teen Program

EDUCATION

The Martha Graham School of Contemporary Dance
o Teacher Training Program Certificate
» Certified by Virginie Mécene & Peggy Lyman-Hayes
o Accelerated Professional Program Certificate
»  Choreography Major

Montclair State University, Bachelor of Fine Arts in Dance

New Jersey Performing Arts Center Young Artist Institute
Modern Dance with Ronnie D. Carne

PERFORMANCE EXPERIENCE

Dzul Dance

Buglisi Dance Theatre

RudduR Dance

Graham 2

Danco 2 (Philadanco’s Apprentice Company)
Montclair State University's Rep. Company

2022

2021

2021

2020

2019

2018-20

2017
2011-13

2022
2021

2018-20
2017-18
2013-17


mailto:SierraC.Sanders@gmail.com

CHOREOGRAPHY

Triumph of the Black Spirit, Dance Film Acadia Dance Film Festival
If You Care, Q Marsden Music Video
Divin, Danceworks Studios & Co. Dance New Jersey's Annual Festival

Hers, The Martha Graham School’s Spring Showcase
Fission, The Martha Graham School’'s Winter Showcase

GRANTS/MENTORSHIP

Camille A. Brown & Dancers Mentorship Program

Dance New Jersey Mini-Grant

Edward & Sally Van Lier Grant from the New York Community Trust Fund

2021

2019
2018

2022
2021
2019



