SIERRA CHRISTINE SANDERS

Email: <u>SierraC.Sanders@gmail.com</u>

TEACHING EXPERIENCE Fairleigh Dickinson University Adjunct Professor in Modern Dance	2022
The Martha Graham School Winter Intensive Graham Level 1	2021
Ballet Tech: The Public School for Dance Graham Teacher	2021
Teens@Graham The Martha Graham School Graham Level 1	
Teen Graham Virtual Summer Intensive The Martha Graham School Graham Level: Beginner/Intermediate	
Umoja Dance Summer Dance Camp Modern Instructor	
NJPAC'S VIRTUAL WELLNESS WEDNESDAYS Graham Technique Master Class	
Sharron Miller's Academy of the Performing Arts Modern Dance Instructor	
Danceworks Studios, Montclair NJ Dance Instructor o Teacher, Choreographer	2020
All City Panorama Project, at The Martha Graham School of Contemporary Dance Rehearsal Assistant to Director of Teen Program	2019
EDUCATION The Martha Graham School of Contemporary Dance Teacher Training Program Certificate Certified by Virginie Mécène & Peggy Lyman-Hayes Accelerated Professional Program Certificate Choreography Major	2018-20
Montclair State University, Bachelor of Fine Arts in Dance	2017
New Jersey Performing Arts Center Young Artist Institute Modern Dance with Ronnie D. Carne	2011-13
PERFORMANCE EXPERIENCE Dzul Dance Buglisi Dance Theatre RudduR Dance Graham 2 Danco 2 (Philadanco's Apprentice Company) Montclair State University's Rep. Company	2022 2021 2018-20 2017-18 2013-17

CHOREOGRAPHY

<u> </u>		
Triumph of the Black Spirit, Dance Film	Acadia Dance Film Festival	2021
If You Care, Q Marsden Music Video		
Divin , Danceworks Studios & Co.	Dance New Jersey's Annual Festival	
Hers, The Martha Graham School's Spring Showcase		
Fission, The Martha Graham School's Winter Showcase		2018
GRANTS/MENTORSHIP		
Camille A. Brown & Dancers Mentorship Program		
Dance New Jersey Mini-Grant		2021
Edward & Sally Van Lier Grant from the New	York Community Trust Fund	2019